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IVeI'ké cena Bohumila Stasi 2021

3-125SP+125GP+ Moto3 Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km
2.trénink p 01.10.2021 12:45 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:45:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 3:25.826 +49.034 13:05:02.807 (8) Josef PELIKUS
(59) Jakub GURECKY 7 2:38.466 +1.674 13:07:41.273 1 2:47.413 +5.865 12:52:41.403
1 2:18.519 +0.928 12:50:49.302 p8 3:05.969 +29.177 13:10:47.242 2 2:44.048 +2.500 12:55:25.451
2 2:18.536 +0.945 12:53:07.838 3 2:43.863 +2.315 12:58:09.314
3 12:55:25.429 (13) Filip HARANTA 4 2:41.674 +0.126 13:00:50.988
p4 2:32.800 +15.209 12:57:58.229 1 2:39.197 +2.327 12:50:37.185 5 13:03:32.536
5 3:30.921 +1:13.330 13:01:29.150 2 2:38.678 +1.808 12:53:15.863 6 2:42.192 +0.644 13:06:14.728
6 2:21.533 +3.942  13:03:50.683 3 12:55:52.733 7 2:41.906 +0358  13:08:56.634
7 2:21.517 +3.926 13:06:12.200 4 2:37.950 +1.080 12:58:30.683 8 2:41.939 +0.391 13:11:38.573
p8 2:33.121 +15.530 13:08:45.321 p5 2:57.122 +20.252 13:01:27.805
pé 6:14.619 +3:37.749 13:07:42.424 (111) Jaromir TAZLER
(10) Michal PROKES . 1 2:48.084 +6.466 12:51:48.608
1 2:23.852 +1.196 12:50:41.167 (89) Matg&j BLAZEK 2 2:45.002 +3.384 12:54:33.610
2 2:23.391 +0.735 12:53:04.558 1 2:41.661 +4.114 12:50:36.692 3 2:44.259 +2.641 12:57:17.869
3 2:23.335 +0.679 12:55:27.893 2 2:37.954 +0.407 12:53:14.646 4 2:43.621 +2.003 13:00:01.490
4 2:24.482 +1.826 12:57:52.375 3 2:38.213 +0.666 12:55:52.859 5 2:42.974 +1.356 13:02:44.464
5 2:22.669 +0.013 13:00:15.044 4 2:40.680 +3.133 12:58:33.539 6 2:41.922 +0.304 13:05:26.386
6 13:02:37.700 5 2:38.606 +1.059 13:01:12.145 7 2:41.635 +0.017 13:08:08.021
7 2:23.357 +0.701 13:05:01.057 6 2:38.150 +0.603 13:03:50.295 8 13:10:49.639
8 2:26.714 +4.058  13:07:27.771 7 13:06:27.842
p9 2:44.691 +22.035 13:10:12.462 8 2:38.873 +1.326 13:09:06.715 (33) Pavel CEROVSKY
p9 3:06.872 +29.325 13:12:13.587 1 2:45.645 +3.258 12:50:45.148
(2) Patrik KOLAR 2 2:44.000 +1.613 12:53:29.148
1 2:39.395 +12.771 12:52:10.256 (4) Miroslav SEDLO 3 2:43.209 +0.822 12:56:12.357
2 2:29.184 +2.560 12:54:39.440 1 3:08.278 +29.895 12:51:23.369 4 2:42.524 +0.137 12:58:54.881
3 m 12:57:06.064 2 2:42.149 +3.766 12:54:05.518 5 13:01:37.268
4 2:26.937 +0.313 12:59:33.001 3 2:40.616 +2.233 12:56:46.134 6 2:42.859 +0.472 13:04:20.127
5 2:27.243 +0619  13:02:00.244 4 12:59:24.517 7 2:45.124 +2737  13:07:05.251
6 2:27.484 +0.860 13:04:27.728 5 2:39.227 +0.844 13:02:03.744 8 2:44.019 +1.632 13:09:49.270
7 2:27.750 +1.126 13:06:55.478 6 2:39.425 +1.042 13:04:43.169 9 2:45.327 +2.940 13:12:34.597
8 2:27.006 +0.382 13:09:22.484 5
9 2:26.927 +0.303 13:11:49.411 (91) Petr CADEK (66) Miroslav KOPECKY
1 2:40.296 +1.710 12:50:33.958 1 2:43.894 +0.389 12:50:58.821
(41) Oldfich PODLIPNY 2 2:39.712 +1.126 12:53:13.670 2 2:45.007 +1.502 12:53:43.828
p1 2:55.104 +25.658 12:56:18.209 3 2:38.782 +0.196 12:55:52.452 3 2:44.314 +0.809 12:56:28.142
2 3:28.120 +58.674  12:59:46.329 4 12:58:31.038 4 2:45.142 +1.637  12:59:13.284
3 2:31.598 +2.152 13:02:17.927 5 2:38.972 +0.386 13:01:10.010 5 13:01:56.789
4 13:04:47.373 6 2:57.275 +18.689 13:04:07.285 6 2:45.008 +1.503 13:04:41.797
p5 2:52.599 +23.153 13:07:39.972 p7 3:11.632 +33.046 13:07:18.917 7 2:47.017 +3.512 13:07:28.814
8 2:55.635 +12.130 13:10:24.449
(88) Pavel FOITIK (14) Marek ZIMA
1 3:18.299 +43.658 12:51:35.349 1 2:39.563 +0.634 12:50:43.319 (6) Dugan SUDEK
2 2:39.307 +4.666 12:54:14.656 2 2:39.228 +0.299 12:53:22.547 1 2:47.471 +3.419 12:50:44.972
3 2:36.238 +1597  12:56:50.894 3 12:56:01.476 2 2:46.677 +2.625  12:53:31.649
4 2:34.904 +0.263 12:59:25.798 p4 2:55.247 +16.318 12:58:56.723 3 2:46.285 +2.233 12:56:17.934
Fll  2:34.641 | 13:02:00.439 N 2:44.052 | 12:59:01.986
6 2:34.688 +0.047 13:04:35.127 (78) Jii BURSA 5 2:48.085 +4.033 13:01:50.071
7 2:36.387 +1.746 13:07:11.514 1 2:42.076 +1.984 12:50:53.240 6 2:46.678 +2.626 13:04:36.749
8 2:34.859 +0.218 13:09:46.373 2 2:42.981 +2.889 12:53:36.221 7 2:48.620 +4.568 13:07:25.369
9 2:35.678 +1.037 13:12:22.051 3 2:41.219 +1.127 12:56:17.440 p8 3:06.202 +22.150 13:10:31.571
p4 2:59.561 +19.469 12:59:17.001
(94) Luké$ FIKKER 5 3:03.799 +23.707 13:02:20.800 (72) Tomas DVORAK
1 2:38.173 +3.237 12:51:22.376 6 2:40.890 +0.798 13:05:01.690 1 2:47.101 +3.041 12:52:42.916
2 2:36.956 +2.020 12:53:59.332 7 2:40.698 +0.606 13:07:42.388 2 2:48.153 +4.093 12:55:31.069
3 2:35.943 +1.007  12:56:35.275 8 13:10:22.480 3 2:49.305 +5245  12:58:20.374
[ 2:34.936 | 12:59:10.211 4 2:45.110 +1.050 13:01:05.484
p5 2:46.464 +11.528 13:01:56.675 (7) Pavel MORAVEC 5 2:45.586 +1.526 13:03:51.070
6 2:50.581 +15.645 13:04:47.256 1 2:41.096 +0.826 12:50:51.730 6 13:06:35.130
p7 2:45.810 +10.874 13:07:33.066 2 2:44.417 +4.147 12:53:36.147 7 2:44.614 +0.554 13:09:19.744
3 2:42.150 +1.880 12:56:18.297 8 2:44.503 +0.443 13:12:04.247
(93) Marcel HRUBOS 4 2:50.170 +9.900 12:59:08.467
1 2:38.043 +1.251 12:50:35.783 5 3:13.001 +32.731 13:02:21.468 (37) Peter ANTOS
2 12:53:12.575 6 2:40.670 +0.400 13:05:02.138 1 2:49.921 +4.788 12:52:42.092
3 2:37.513 +0721  12:55:50.088 [  2:40.270 | 13:07:42.408 2 2:48.238 +3105  12:55:30.330
4 2:51.459 +14.667 12:58:41.547 8 2:41.049 +0.779 13:10:23.457 3 2:52.223 +7.090 12:58:22.553
p5 2:55.434 +18.642 13:01:36.981 4 2:48.255 +3.122 13:01:10.808
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:45:00

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km

|
01.10.2021 12:45
|

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:47.380 +2.247 13:03:58.188
[  2:45.133 | 13:06:43.321
7 2:45.308 +0.175 13:09:28.629
8 2:46.535 +1.402 13:12:15.164
(74) Robert MALIK
1 3:11.588 +22.920 12:52:00.249
2 3:00.458 +11.790 12:55:00.707
3 2:56.784 +8.116 12:57:57.491
4 2:52.844 +4.176 13:00:50.335
5 2:57.241 +8.573 13:03:47.576
6 2:50.242 +1.574 13:06:37.818
7 13:09:26.486
8 2:51.721 +3.053 13:12:18.207
(27) Vojtéch STANIS
1 3:14.425 +25.660 12:52:05.248
2 2:59.713 +10.948 12:55:04.961
3 2:54.380 +5.615 12:57:59.341
4 2:51.724 +2.959 13:00:51.065
5 2:51.558 +2.793 13:03:42.623
6 2:52.436 +3.671 13:06:35.059
7 2:50.995 +2.230 13:09:26.054
8 13:12:14.819
(28) Frantisek PEKAREK
1 2:56.152 +3.462 12:51:27.488
2 2:55.716 +3.026 12:54:23.204
N 2:52.690 | 12:57:15.894
4 2:53.295 +0.605 13:00:09.189
5 2:53.473 +0.783 13:03:02.662
6 2:54.195 +1.505 13:05:56.857
7 2:54.128 +1.438 13:08:50.985
8 2:53.893 +1.203 13:11:44.878
(73) Petr PETRUZALEK
1 3:11.914 +15.389 12:51:59.349
2 3:02.980 +6.455 12:55:02.329
3 3:00.322 +3.797 12:58:02.651
4 2:59.652 +3.127 13:01:02.303
5 3:41.363 +44.838 13:04:43.666
6 13:07:40.191
7 3:02.750 +6.225 13:10:42.941
(19) Ondrej MENCIK
1 3:00.016 +2.671 12:52:23.938
2 3:01.852 +4.507 12:55:25.790
3 3:02.913 +5.568 12:58:28.703
p4 3:22.012 +24.667 13:01:50.715
5 3:54.068 +56.723 13:05:44.783
6 13:08:42.128
7 3:00.224 +2.879 13:11:42.352
(44) Petra HARANTOVA
1 3:16.258 +10.957 12:52:03.043
2 3:09.750 +4.449 12:55:12.793
3 3:07.495 +2.194 12:58:20.288
4 13:01:25.589
5 3:06.987 +1.686 13:04:32.576
6 3:06.716 +1.415 13:07:39.292
7 3:07.834 +2.533 13:10:47.126
(39) Vit CERVENAK
1 4:06.424 +57.009 12:55:29.391
2 3:09.415 12:58:38.806
3 3:11.017 +1.602 13:01:49.823

Lap

3]

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3:34.111 +24.696 13:05:23.934
7:15.382 +4:05.967 13:12:39.316
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